9
ROBO-598
Best Performance SBC with AGP Display & Flash Disk, Based on the Pentium ® P r o c e s s o r
CPU
◆ Support Intel® P55C processor up to
233MHz
◆ AMD K6 processor up to 550MHz
◆ Cyrix M1/M2 processor up to 450MHz

◆ 1.8V~3.5V power regulator range
◆ USB ports support
Ordering Guide
Specifications Additional Functionality
External power connector
ATX power control
FDD port
Parallel port
RTC batteryThree 168-pin DIMM sockets
RS232
PS/2 Mouse connector
VGA port
PS/2 K/B connector
External K/B connector512 KB cache memory
ALi M1541 north bridge
ALi M1543C south bridge
Licensed AMI BIOS
USB port
DOC socket
ATI Rage PRO AGP Two IDE connectors
ZIF socket for CPU
4MB VRAM